

QUARTERLY POSTING OF ITEMS TO BID, BID RESULT ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS AND SERVICES & ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED  
1st QUARTER 2019

Province of **Cagayan**

MUNICIPALITY	NO. OF BRGY.	POSTED ITEMS TO BID	%	POSTED BID RESULTS ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS & SERVICES	%	POSTED ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED	%	REMARKS
<b>SANTA ANA</b>	16	1. Concreting of Brgy. Road @ Coastal I Casambalangan		Php 998,660.46		Php 998,660.46		Completed
		2. Concreting of Brgy. Road @ Tangatan		Php 998,592.61		Php 998,592.61		on-going
		3. Concreting of Brgy. Road @ San Vicente		Php 998,796.16		Php 998,796.16		Completed
		4. Concreting of Brgy. Road @ Salvacion Casambalangan		Php 998,524.76		Php 998,524.76		Completed
		5. Concreting of Brgy. Road at Public Market		Php 1,695,557.60		Php 1,695,557.60		on-going
		6. Concreting of Brgy. Road @ Sta. Cruz		Php 998,096.96		Php 998,096.96		on-going
		7. Construction of Drainage @ Public Market		Php 997,536.55		Php 997,536.55		on-going
		8. Road Opening at Sta. Clara(Sitio Banal)		Php 997,982.96		Php 997,982.96		on-going
		9. Concreting of Brgy. Road @ Dungeg		Php 998,796.16		Php 998,796.16		on-going
		10. Concreting of Brgy. Road @ Visitacion		Php 998,524.76		Php 998,524.76		on-going
		11. Concreting of Brgy. Road @ Palawig		Php 998,592.61		Php 998,592.61		on-going
		12. Road Opening at Patunungan (Phase-3)		Php 996,936.48		Php 996,936.48		on-going

Submitted:

**VON ANDRE P. QUILLENTE**  
Municipal Engineer

QUARTERLY POSTING OF ITEMS TO BID, BID RESULT ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS AND SERVICES & ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED  
4th QUARTER 2015

Province of **Cagayan**

MUNICIPALITY	NO. OF BRGY.	POSTED ITEMS TO BID	%	POSTED BID RESULTS ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS & SERVICES	%	POSTED ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED	%	REMARKS
<b>SANTA ANA</b>	16							
		1. Construction of Sta. Ana Agri Pinoy Trading Center		Php 12,295,566.15		Php 12,295,566.15		on-going
		2. Renovation of Comfort Room(First & Second Floor)		Php 577,485.85		Php 577,485.85		on-going
		3. Concreting w/ Slope Protection at Kapanikian		Php 696,457.54		Php 696,457.54		on-going
		4. Concreting w/ Slope Protection at Dungeg		Php 693,804.70		Php 693,804.70		on-going
		5. Road Opening at Salamengan, Sta. Clara		Php 693,000.04		Php 693,000.04		on-going
		6. Visitor's Center (Palalubong Center)		Php 1,081,779.52		Php 1,081,779.52		on-going
		7. Supply & Delivery of Materials for the Construction Fencing of Municipal Hall Portion		Php 171,291.00		Php 171,291.00		on-going
		8. Supply & Delivery of Materials for the Road, Highway & Bridges (Counterpart-Concreting Aguinaldo & Arellano Sts.		Php 329,176.85		Php 329,176.85		on-going

Submitted:

**ENGR. REMEDIOS A. NEPOMUCENO**  
MPDC

QUARTERLY POSTING OF ITEMS TO BID, BID RESULT ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS AND SERVICES & ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED  
1st QUARTER 2016

Province of **Cagayan**

MUNICIPALITY	NO. OF BRGY.	POSTED ITEMS TO BID	%	POSTED BID RESULTS ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS & SERVICES	%	POSTED ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED	%	REMARKS
<b>SANTA ANA</b>	16	1. Flood Control		Php 998,201.20		Php 998,201.20		on-going
		2. Concreting of Municipal Street at Market Site		Php 998,278.53		Php 998,278.53		completed
		3. Road Opening at Patunungan		Php 1,193,987.00		Php 1,193,987.00		on-going
		4. Concreting at Marede		Php 997,089.06		Php 997,089.06		on-going
		5. Concreting at Palawig		Php 997,089.06		Php 997,089.06		on-going
		6. Proposed Sanitary Landfill		Php 6,892,556.40		Php 6,892,556.40		on-going
		7. Road Opening at Sta. Clara		Php 498,796.15		Php 498,796.15		on-going
		8. Const. of Perimter Fence at Ecological Park -Phase 2		Php 1,897,623.97		Php 1,897,623.97		on-going
		9. NEGOCART (Lot 1-40 units Bicycle w/ Fabricated Vending Cart)		Php 479,500.00		Php 479,500.00		on-going
		10. Supply & Delivery of Materials for the Affected Families of Typhoon "Ineng"		Php 978,700.00		Php 978,700.00		on-going

Submitted:

**ENGR. REMEDIOS A. NEPOMUCENO**  
MPDC

QUARTERLY POSTING OF ITEMS TO BID, BID RESULT ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS AND SERVICES & ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED  
3rd QUARTER 2016

Province of **Cagayan**

MUNICIPALITY	NO. OF BRGY.	POSTED ITEMS TO BID	%	POSTED BID RESULTS ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS & SERVICES	%	POSTED ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED	%	REMARKS
<b>SANTA ANA</b>	16							
		1. Concreting at Salvacion,Casambalangan(Phase 2)		Php 997,585.10		Php 997,585.10		completed
		2. Concreting at Diora- Zinungan		Php 496,898.85		Php 496,898.85		completed
		3. Concreting at Centro		Php 997,585.10		Php 997,858.10		completed
		4. Concreting at Kapanikian		Php 496,898.85		Php 496,898.85		completed

Submitted:

**VON ANDRE P. QUILENTE**  
Municipal Engineer

QUARTERLY POSTING OF ITEMS TO BID, BID RESULT ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS AND SERVICES & ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED  
4th QUARTER 2017

Province of **Cagayan**

MUNICIPALITY	NO. OF BRGY.	POSTED ITEMS TO BID	%	POSTED BID RESULTS ON CIVIL WORKS, GOODS & SERVICES	%	POSTED ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED	%	REMARKS
<b>SANTA ANA</b>	16							
		1. Concreting at Pines Drives, Centro		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		2. Concreting at Edsa Extension , Centro		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		3. Concreting at Bonifscio Street, Centro		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		4. Concreting at Ignacio Street, Centro		Php 1,995,511.28		Php 1,995,511.28		on-going
		5. Concreting at Market Roads, Centro		Php 2,786,280.07		Php 2,786,280.07		on-going
		6. Concreting at Garcia Street, Centro		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		7. Concreting at Tapaoan Street, Tangatan		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		8. Concreting at Zamora Street, Sta. Cruz		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		9. Concreting at Magsaysay Street, Sta. Cruz		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		10. Concreting at Coastal II, Casambalangan		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		11. Concreting at Malasin Street, Casambalangan		Php 997,755.64		Php 997,755.64		on-going
		12. Concreting at Kapanikian		Php 496,429.29		Php 496,429.29		completed
		13. Concreting at Visitacion		Php 496,429.29		Php 496,429.29		completed

Submitted:

**VON ANDRE P. QUILENTE**  
Municipal Engineer

